The APSH range is not suitable for use as an implant material.
APSH - Silicone Tubing
Description/Construction
The APSH silicone hose from AdvantaPure® is a particularly
high-quality, platinum-cured 70 shore silicone hose (quality NI
202) with a polyester fabric insert and a transparent silicone
cover. The silicone liner is manufactured in a certified ISO class
7 (C) clean room. The embedded polyester fabric insert

vulcanized directly onto the silicone cover.
Color Bands are available in: Red, Orange, Yellow, Green,
Blue, Purple, Brown, Black, Gray and White.
APSH - Tubing Chart
Nominal
Diameter Inner Diameter Outer Diameter
Max. Operating
Pressure
at 20 °C
Burst Pressure
at 20 °C
Min. Bending
Radius Weight / m Article Number
DN in mm mm bar bar mm ca. kg
06 1/4 6.35 12.70 9 36 25.4 0.12 APSH06
10 3/8 9.53 15.88 9 36 25.4 0.15 APSH10
12 1/2 12.70 22.23 7 28 76.2 0.31 APSH12
16 5/8 15.88 25.15 6.75 27 76.2 0.36 APSH16
20 3/4 19.05 28.58 6 24 101.6 0.43 APSH20
25 1 25.40 35.69 3.75 15 152.4 0.60 APSH25
Swiss LabConsulting Sagl
Via Cantonale 61 - 6983 MAGLIASO (Switzerland) – info@labconsulting.ch
CHE-417.111.503- MWST/TVA/IVA